
HAFFKINE BIO PHARMACEUTICAL CORPORATION LIMITED
Procurement Cell

( A Govemment of Maharashtra Undertaking)
Re d. Office : Ac Parel, Mumbai 400 012 ( INDIA)a Donde M

ebsite : http:/www.vaccinehaffkine.com
ln Director : 022-241 50628

hone No: 022- 24129320-23
-mail rocurementcell accinehaffkine.com

Revised Consignee
rocurement CelU E-4457 I
(Revised Consignee) I 2021-22

Subject:- Revised Consignee for Phalatrikadi kwath churna & Saravadi vati 5gm
Reference: - 1. Tender No. E-4457 /llaftkirrclP. Cell/]vledicine/ Ayurvedic Medicine-

Ayush /2021-22
2. P.O No. 7509 Date:- 08.09.2022\tem No. 44 Phalatrikadi Kwath

Chumal00 gm.
3. P.O No. 7739 Datei l4.l0.2022ltem No. 53 Sarivadi Vati (5 gm).
4.Note approval as on date-09/1212022

Please note that the following revised consignee of Phalatrikadi chuma l00gm &
Sarivadi Vati (5gm) as above mentioned order is as follows.

Revised Consignee for Phalatrikadi kwath Churna (100 gm)

DHS Mumbai

Deliverv Period 45 flavs

Sr. No Name of District
Ayurvedic Medicine

Grand Total

CS

1 Thane 300 300

., Pune 300 300

Kolhapur 300 300

4 Nashik 570 s70

Aurangabad 450 450

Latur 450 . 450

7 450 450

8 Nagpur 750 750

Total 3570 3570

oql tr l 2o??-

To,

lWs. India Medicines Pharmaceutical Corporation Limited.
Mohan,dist-Almora(Ramnagar) -2447 I 5,
Uttarakhand
Email Id: mkt@impcl.in

3

5

6

Akola



Revised Consignee for Sarivadi Vati (Sgm)

DHS Mumbai

Delivery Period 45 Days

Name of District
Ayurvedic Medicine

Grand Total

CS

I Thane 900 900

.,
Pune 1250 1250

.,) Kolhapur 1700 1700

4 Nashik 1700 1700

5 Aurangabad r t50 1150

6 Latur 1850 1850

7 Akola t 850 1850

8 Nagpur 1950 t9s0

Total 12350 12350

Smt.Hemangi Joshi
( Medicine Manager)

Haflkine Bio-pharmaceutical corporation Ltd

Sr. No

.I


